C Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Form

DeKalb County
User Department:  Chief Executive Office From: Delores M. Crowell
CPA No.: 1090364 Title: State Legislative Lobbying Services
Effective Date: January 01, 2018 Expiration Date: June 30, 2020

Contract APPROVED Amount: $528,000.00

| Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Amount Spent |

Dentons US, LLC 1090364 $498,488.26 N/A

Total Amount Spent to Date:
$498,488.26

User Department Recommendation: Renew [ Bid [

Justification:
Dentons has provided essential lobbying services during this contract period. They have leveraged

their professional relationships with key political stakeholders in Georgia and at the Federal level to
represent DeKalb's best interest. Pav at a rate of an estimated amount of $35.000 per month.

Delores Crowell oo s ooiase aoce: May 28, 2020
Department Director Signature Date
. : . 100
Funding: General [ ¥ Enterprise [ ] 3 Digit Fund Code

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve [ Deny [

Additional Comments:

Digitally signed by Cathryn G.

Cathryn G ’ Horner g(a)trg:e;OZOAOS.ZS 09:41:39 -04'00 5/2 8/2 O 2 O

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date

P&C Approved 03/27/2019




	User Department: 
	From: Delores M. Crowell
	Contract APPROVED Amount: 
	Contractors: 
	Contract No: 
	Amount Spent: 
	Total Amount Spent to Date: 
	Renew: Off
	Bid: Off
		2020-05-28T09:18:19-0400
	Delores Crowell


	Date: May 28, 2020
	Funding General: Off
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 100
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
		2020-05-28T09:41:39-0400
	Cathryn G. Horner


	Date_2: 5/28/2020
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: Dentons has provided essential lobbying services during this contract period. They have leveraged their professional relationships with key political stakeholders in Georgia and at the Federal level to represent DeKalb's best interest.  Pay at a rate of an estimated amount of $35,000 per month.
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


